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Trampolin Gymnastics World Cup
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff PP Points Total1 - Individual Trampoline Men

1 Dong Dong (1989)
China

Rnd.1:  9.50   9.50   9.30   9.40   9.40   3.10        31.40
Rnd.2:  8.30   8.20   8.30   8.30   8.30  16.60        41.50  72.90

2 Tu Xiao (1988)
China

Rnd.1:  9.40   9.30   9.10   9.30   9.20   3.50        31.30
Rnd.2:  8.00   7.80   8.00   8.10   8.00  17.40        41.40  72.70

3 Lu Chunlong (1989)
China

Rnd.1:  9.20   9.30   9.20   9.50   9.00   2.70        30.40
Rnd.2:  8.50   8.40   8.50   8.60   8.50  16.60        42.10  72.50

4 Ye Shuai (1987)
China

Rnd.1:  8.90   9.10   9.00   9.10   9.20   3.00        30.20
Rnd.2:  8.50   8.30   8.20   8.40   8.00  16.70        41.60  71.80

5 Masaki Ito (1988)
Japan

Rnd.1:  9.40   9.20   9.20   9.10   9.10   3.10        30.60
Rnd.2:  8.60   8.20   8.20   8.30   8.40  16.20        41.10  71.70

6 Yasuhiro Ueyama (1984)
Japan

Rnd.1:  9.10   9.10   8.80   8.90   9.10   3.50        30.60
Rnd.2:  8.20   8.10   8.20   8.00   8.50  16.20        40.70  71.30

7 Martin Gromowski (1983)
Germany

Rnd.1:  9.20   9.10   9.00   9.10   9.00   2.90        30.10
Rnd.2:  8.20   8.30   8.30   8.30   8.20  16.20        41.00  71.10

8 Jason Burnett (1986)
Canada

Rnd.1:  9.00   8.80   8.80   8.80   8.70   3.50        29.90
Rnd.2:  7.80   8.00   8.10   7.80   8.10  16.40        40.30  70.20

9 Diogo Ganchinho (1987)
Portugal

Rnd.1:  8.70   8.80   8.90   8.70   8.80   2.90        29.20
Rnd.2:  7.60   7.80   8.00   8.00   7.90  16.00        39.70  68.90

10 Viachaslav Modzel (1987)
Belarus

Rnd.1:  9.00   9.00   8.90   8.80   9.00   3.10        30.00
Rnd.2:  7.30   7.70   7.40   7.80   8.00  15.80        38.70  68.70

11 Flavio Cannone (1981)
Italy

Rnd.1:  8.10   8.90   8.80   8.60   8.70   3.10        29.20
Rnd.2:  7.60   7.70   8.20   7.90   7.80  16.00        39.40  68.60

12 Nuno Merino (1980)
Portugal

Rnd.1:  8.40   8.60   8.80   8.70   8.60   2.70        28.60
Rnd.2:  7.60   7.60   8.00   8.10   7.70  16.20        39.50  68.10

13 Nikolai Kazak (1997)
Belarus

Rnd.1:  8.70   8.80   8.60   8.50   8.90   2.90        29.00
Rnd.2:  7.90   7.70   7.60   7.70   7.80  15.80        39.00  68.00

14 Gregoire Pennes (1984)
France

Rnd.1:  8.90   8.60   8.80   8.60   8.50   3.30        29.30
Rnd.2:  7.00   7.10   7.30   7.30   7.20  17.00        38.60  67.90

15 James Higgins (1984)
Great Britain

Rnd.1:  8.80   8.80   8.80   9.00   8.80   2.70        29.10
Rnd.2:  7.40   7.50   7.80   7.60   7.70  15.80        38.60  67.70

16 Sebastien Martiny (1985)
France

Rnd.1:  8.40   8.60   8.40   8.70   8.40   3.30        28.70
Rnd.2:  7.10   7.20   7.30   7.50   7.60  16.90        38.90  67.60

17 Sergey Azaryan (1990)
Russia

Rnd.1:  8.70   8.50   8.30   8.50   8.80   3.70        29.40
Rnd.2:  7.10   7.20   7.10   7.20   7.30  16.20        37.70  67.10

18 Blake Gaudry (1991)
Australia

Rnd.1:  9.10   8.80   8.90   8.60   8.90   3.10        29.70
Rnd.2:  7.60   7.40   7.00   7.30   7.50  15.20        37.40  67.10

19 Andriy Matvyeyev (1988)
Ukraine

Rnd.1:  8.70   9.00   8.80   8.80   8.90   3.10        29.60
Rnd.2:  7.30   7.60   7.60   7.30   7.30  15.20        37.40  67.00

20 Daniel Praest (1992)
Denmark

Rnd.1:  8.50   8.70   8.60   8.70   8.30   2.90        28.70
Rnd.2:  7.50   7.40   7.60   7.90   7.20  15.40        37.90  66.60

21 Dennis Luxon (1980)
Germany

Rnd.1:  8.30   8.50   8.70   8.70   8.50   3.30        29.00
Rnd.2:  7.10   7.20   7.40   7.50   7.50  15.50        37.60  66.60

22 Oleksandr Chernonos (1979)
Ukraine

Rnd.1:  8.60   8.80   8.80   8.80   8.70   2.70        29.00
Rnd.2:  7.00   7.40   7.00   7.40   7.50  15.60        37.40  66.40
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23 Dmitry Fedorovskiy (1988)
Russia

Rnd.1:  7.60   8.00   7.80   7.80   8.20   3.70        27.30
Rnd.2:  7.90   7.70   7.50   7.50   7.60  16.20        39.00  66.30

24 Steven Walsh (1986)
Great Britain

Rnd.1:  8.50   8.50   8.80   8.50   8.50   2.50        28.00
Rnd.2:  7.60   7.70   7.70   7.40   7.60  15.20        38.10  66.10

25 Ben Wilden (1985)
Australia

Rnd.1:  8.40   8.80   8.60   8.70   8.50   2.90        28.70
Rnd.2:  6.70   6.70   6.80   7.00   7.20  16.90        37.40  66.10

26 Fernando Götschin (1984)
Netherlands

Rnd.1:  8.60   8.60   8.50   8.60   8.50   3.10        28.80
Rnd.2:  7.00   6.60   7.00   7.40   7.40  15.80        37.20  66.00

27 Shunsuke Nagasaki (1984)
Japan

Rnd.1:  9.20   8.80   8.90   8.60   8.70   2.80        29.20
Rnd.2:  7.30   7.20   7.20   7.20   7.30  15.00        36.70  65.90

28 Matteo Campus (1990)
France

Rnd.1:  8.20   8.30   8.40   8.30   8.30   2.90        27.80
Rnd.2:  7.70   6.90   7.00   7.30   7.50  15.40        37.20  65.00

29 Tomasz Adamczyk (1985)
Poland

Rnd.1:  8.70   8.50   8.50   8.50   8.50   2.80        28.30
Rnd.2:  7.50   7.50   7.60   7.70   7.60  13.90        36.60  64.90

30 Vyacheslav Kuznetsov (1990)
Russia

Rnd.1:  8.90   8.70   8.60   8.70   8.60   2.70        28.70
Rnd.2:  7.20   7.40   7.20   7.60   7.60  13.90        36.10  64.80

31 Yuriy Nikitin (1987)
Ukraine

Rnd.1:  9.20   9.20   8.80   8.80   9.20   2.70        29.90
Rnd.2:  7.00   6.50   6.40   6.60   6.80  15.00        34.90  64.80

32 Luke Rendell (1989)
Great Britain

Rnd.1:  8.60   8.50   8.40   8.50   8.60   3.10        28.70
Rnd.2:  7.20   6.90   7.00   6.50   7.20  14.60        35.70  64.40

33 Joey Dias (1991)
Switzerland

Rnd.1:  8.30   8.40   8.40   8.40   8.60   2.70        27.90
Rnd.2:  7.00   7.30   7.40   7.30   7.50  14.40        36.40  64.30

34 Nicolau Marques (1991)
Portugal

Rnd.1:  8.30   8.50   8.70   8.50   8.30   2.90        28.20
Rnd.2:  7.50   7.20   7.30   7.30   7.20  14.30        36.10  64.30

35 Ievgen Doka (1991)
Ukraine

Rnd.1:  8.30   8.70   8.50   8.60   8.60   3.50        29.20
Rnd.2:  6.90   6.90   6.90   6.80   7.00  14.20        34.90  64.10

36 Jaime Ponce (1992)
Spain

Rnd.1:  8.00   8.10   8.30   8.30   8.50   2.70        27.40
Rnd.2:  7.10   7.30   7.40   7.30   7.50  14.40        36.40  63.80

37 Thiago Pinto (1988)
Brazil

Rnd.1:  8.10   8.00   8.20   8.30   8.20   2.90        27.40
Rnd.2:  7.20   7.20   7.20   7.20   7.30  14.60        36.20  63.60

38 Denis Terrones (1988)
Spain

Rnd.1:  8.40   8.60   8.60   8.70   8.50   2.90        28.60
Rnd.2:  6.50   6.90   6.80   6.30   6.40  15.20        34.90  63.50

39 Petr Dufek (1978)
Czech

Rnd.1:  8.70   8.40   8.20   8.00   8.10   2.90        27.60
Rnd.2:  7.20   7.30   7.20   7.10   7.20  14.10        35.70  63.30

40 Takashi Sakamoto (1984)
Japan

Rnd.1:  9.00   8.70   8.90   8.70   8.80   2.80        29.20
Rnd.2:  5.80   5.80   5.70   6.30   6.20  16.10        33.90  63.10

41 Greg Roe (1990)
Canada

Rnd.1:  8.10   8.50   8.60   8.40   8.20   2.90        28.00
Rnd.2:  6.50   6.30   6.50   6.60   7.10  15.40        35.00  63.00

42 Jesse Carisse (1988)
Canada

Rnd.1:  8.00   8.30   8.60   8.10   8.20   3.10        27.70
Rnd.2:  7.00   6.80   6.70   6.90   6.90  14.40        35.00  62.70

43 Jakub Kubiak (1985)
Poland

Rnd.1:  8.00   8.30   8.40   8.00   8.20   2.70        27.20
Rnd.2:  7.30   7.30   7.10   6.90   7.30  13.50        35.20  62.40

44 Nicholas Joyce (1987)
Great Britain

Rnd.1:  8.00   8.20   8.40   8.60   8.60   2.40        27.60
Rnd.2:  7.20   7.10   6.80   7.60   7.40  13.10        34.80  62.40
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45 Walter Pinto (1991)
Poland

Rnd.1:  7.70   7.80   8.00   7.90   7.90   2.70        26.30
Rnd.2:  6.70   7.10   7.30   7.20   7.10  14.60        36.00  62.30

46 Christian Andersen (1991)
Denmark

Rnd.1:  8.00   8.00   8.20   8.00   7.90   3.10        27.10
Rnd.2:  6.90   6.80   7.30   6.90   7.00  14.20        35.00  62.10

47 Fabian Wyler (1991)
Switzerland

Rnd.1:  8.20   8.40   8.30   8.70   8.40   2.60        27.70
Rnd.2:  6.20   6.20   5.80   6.50   6.60  13.40        32.30  60.00

48 Aleksandar Petkov (1990)
Bulgaria

Rnd.1:  7.70   7.80   7.80   8.00   7.90   2.90        26.40
Rnd.2:  6.80   7.00   6.80   7.20   7.30  12.50        33.50  59.90

49 Dario Aloi (1989)
Italy

Rnd.1:  8.10   8.70   8.70   8.60   8.50   3.30        29.10
Rnd.2:  6.20   6.20   6.10   6.20   6.30  11.20        29.80  58.90

50 Tengiz Koshkadze (1987)
Georgia

Rnd.1:  8.70   9.00   8.80   8.90   9.00   2.90        29.60
Rnd.2:  5.40   5.60   5.30   5.60   5.50  11.30        27.80  57.40

51 Joris Geens (1991)
Belgium

Rnd.1:  7.00   7.10   7.70   7.30   7.30   1.50        23.20
Rnd.2:  6.20   6.70   6.70   6.80   6.00  14.20        33.80  57.00

52 Joaquin Castillo (1992)
Spain

Rnd.1:  7.70   7.80   7.90   8.00   7.70   2.70        26.10
Rnd.2:  6.00   5.90   6.40   6.50   6.30  12.00        30.70  56.80

53 Matej Exner (1991)
Czech

Rnd.1:  8.00   8.10   8.30   8.00   8.10   2.50        26.70
Rnd.2:  5.70   5.60   5.50   5.50   5.70  13.00        29.80  56.50

54 Plamen Suhov (1992)
Bulgaria

Rnd.1:  8.40   8.40   8.20   8.10   8.00   2.90        27.60
Rnd.2:  5.80   5.50   5.40   5.20   5.20  11.00        27.10  54.70

55 Bartlomiej Hes (1990)
Poland

Rnd.1:  7.20   7.80   7.60   7.90   7.30   1.70        24.40
Rnd.2:  5.60   6.00   5.90   6.00   6.10  10.20        28.10  52.50

56 Nicolas Schori (1987)
Switzerland

Rnd.1:  8.70   8.50   8.80   8.60   8.50   2.80        28.60
Rnd.2:  4.00   4.10   4.10   4.40   4.40  10.70        23.30  51.90

57 Peter Jensen (1980)
Denmark

Rnd.1:  8.70   8.70   8.80   8.60   8.80   3.10        29.30
Rnd.2:  3.90   3.70   4.00   3.90   4.00   8.60        20.40  49.70

58 Daniel Schmidt (1991)
Germany

Rnd.1:  8.30   8.30   8.60   8.40   8.20   2.90        27.90
Rnd.2:  2.10   2.00   2.20   2.20   2.30   4.90        11.40  39.30

59 Yasen Ivanov (1989)
Bulgaria

Rnd.1:  8.20   8.20   8.10   8.50   8.50   2.90        27.80
Rnd.2:  1.90   2.00   2.00   2.20   2.50   3.90        10.10  37.90

60 Christopher Schüpferling (1989) Rnd.1:  8.80   8.70   8.50   8.80   8.60   2.40        28.50
Rnd.2:  1.40   1.40   1.30   1.50   1.50   3.80         8.10  36.60

61 Carlos Pala (1985)
Brazil

Rnd.1:  8.70   8.60   8.60   8.70   8.80   2.70        28.70
Rnd.2:  1.50   1.50   1.50   1.60   1.50   3.40         7.90  36.60

62 Pedro Sousa (1985)
Portugal

Rnd.1:  8.50   8.40   8.50   8.30   8.00   2.90        28.10
Rnd.2:  1.40   1.50   1.40   1.50   1.50   3.40         7.80  35.90

63 Sergey Chumak (1986)
Russia

Rnd.1:  8.40   8.20   8.00   8.40   8.30   4.10        29.00
Rnd.2:  0.80   0.80   0.80   0.80   0.80   2.00         4.40  33.40

64 Alexis Kouhar (1989)
Switzerland

Rnd.1:  8.50   8.30   8.30   8.50   8.40   2.70        27.90
Rnd.2:  0.70   0.70   0.80   0.80   0.80   2.00         4.30  32.20

65 Alvaro Calero (1991)
Spain

Rnd.1:  8.20   8.00   7.90   8.40   8.20   2.80        27.20
Rnd.2:  0.60   0.60   0.60   0.70   0.70   2.00         3.90  31.10


